Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		Corrective Assignment to correct the Re-record to correct assignor name previously recorded on Reel 025763 Frame 0001. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change Assignors: Noritake SHIBATA, Makoto IDEGUCHI, Wataru FUJII to MITSUBISHI RAYON ENGINEERING CO., LTD			
CONVEYING PARTY	Ź DATA				
			lame	Execution Date	
Mitsubishi Rayon En	gineering Co., Ltd.			12/21/2010	
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA				
Name:	Mitsubishi Rayo	on Co.,	Ltd.		
Street Address:	6-41, Konan 1-c	chome	Minato-ku		
City:	Токуо				
State/Country:	JAPAN				
Postal Code:	108-8506				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number					
Application Number:	:[1	117980	104		
CORRESPONDENCI	E DATA				
Fax Number:(202)419-7007Correspondence will be sert vis Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:202-419-7000Email:LFord@fitcheven.comCorrespondent Name:FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERYAddress Line 1:1120 20th Street, NW, Suite 750 SouthAddress Line 4:Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			7889/88487		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Lois Ford		
Total Attachments: 6 source=Assignment-N source=Assignment-N source=Assignment-N source=Assignment-N source=Assignment-N	NameChange#page2 NameChange#page2 NameChange#page4 NameChange#page5	2.tif 3.tif 4.tif 5.tif			



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TY	YPE: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CO	NVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee Mitsubishi Rayon Engineering Co., Ltd. change name to Mitsubishi Rayon Co., Ltd. previously recorded on Reel 019503 Frame 0030. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment of Assignors Interests.		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name			Execution Dat	e
Noritaka SHIBAT			04/20/2007	
Makoto IDEGUC	HI		04/20/2007	
Wataru FUJII			04/20/2007	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name:	Mitsubishi Ravor	n Co., Ltd.	·	
Name: Street Address:	Mitsubishi Rayor 6-41, Konan 1-ch			
	Mitsubishi Rayon 6-41, Konan 1-ch Tokyo			
Street Address:	6-41, Konan 1-cl			
Street Address: City:	6-41, Konan 1-ch Tokyo			
Street Address: City: State/Country:	6-41, Konan 1-cł Tokyo JAPAN 108-8506			
Street Address: City: State/Country: Postal Code:	6-41, Konan 1-ch Tokyo JAPAN 108-8506 IBERS Total: 1			
Street Address: City: State/Country: Postal Code: PROPERTY NUM	6-41, Konan 1-ch Tokyo JAPAN 108-8506 IBERS Total: 1	nome, Minato-ku		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA			
Fax Number:(202)419-7007Correspondence will be sent viaUS Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:2024197000Email:tempdc@fitcheven.comCorrespondent Name:FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERYAddress Line 1:1120 20th Street, NW, Suite 750 SouthAddress Line 4:Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7889/88487		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lois Ford		
Signature:	/Lois Ford/		
Date:	12/29/2010		
Total Attachments: 1 source=NewAssignment#page1.tif			
RECEIPT INFORMATION EPAS ID: PAT1419 Receipt Date: 12/29/20 Fee Amount: \$40			

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

Fitch, Even, Tabin & Flannery 1120 20th Street, N.W., Suite 750-South Washington, D.C. 20036

USA Patent Appln.

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to:

Mitsubishi Rayon Engineering Co., Ltd.

("Assignor" as seen from the assignment recorded June 28, 2007 at reel 019503 at frame 0030) the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

Mitsubishi Rayon Co., Ltd., a corporation of Japan, having an address at 6-41, Konan 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-8506, JAPAN

(hereinafter designated AASSIGNEE@) the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and U.S. Application 11/798,004, filed May 9, 2007 and all applications including any divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as:

Hydrophilizing Agent for Hydrophobic Porous Membrane, and Method for Hydrophilizing Hydophobic Membrane and Test Method Using This Agent

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE=S full protection and title in and to the invention and U.S. Application 11/798,004 hereby transferred.

<u>NOTE</u>))The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Fitch, Even, Tabin & Flannery of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

The undersigned has the authority to execute this Assignment on behalf of the Assignor.

Mitsubishi Rayon Engineering Co., Ltd.

S'Maryane, By

December 21, 2010

Name: Shoji Masuyama

Title: President



	ORM COVER SHEET
	Attorney Docket: 7889/88487
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please r	ecord the attached documents or the new address(s) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Noritaka SHIBATA	Name: MITSUBISHI RAYON ENGINEERING CO.,
Makoto IDEGUCHI Wataru FUJII	LTD.
Watura 1051	
	Internal Address:
	Street Address: 6-41, Konan 1-chome, Minato-ku
Execution Date(s) April 20, 2007	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 😐 Yes 🛽 No	Postal Code & City:Tokyo 108-8506
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🛽 Assignment 📃 Merger	Country: Japan
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory Licence	
□ Other	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 📓 No
4. Application or patent number(s):	ocument is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
11/798,004	
Additional numbers attached? 😐 Yes 🛽 No	
5 Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>
Name: Kendrew H. Colton	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41)\$ 40.00
FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERY	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: <u>One Lafayette Centre</u> <u>1120 20th Street, N.W., Suite 750S</u>	Enclosed
City: Washington	8. Payment Information
State: DC ZIP: 20036	Deposit Account Number 06-1135
Phone Number: (202) 419-7000	Authorized User Name Kendrew H. Colton
Fax Number: (202) 419-7007	
Email Address: <u>kcolton@fitcheven.com</u>	
In att the	
9. Signature:	June 28, 2007
Signature Name of Person Signing Kendrew H. Colton	Date
Name of Person Signing Kendrew H. Colton Registration No. 30,368	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, PATENT50

REEL: 026114 FRAME: 0014

Please return signed/recorded to:



Fitch, Even, Tabin & Flannery 1801 K Street, N.W., Suite 401L Washington, D.C. 20006-1201

NONPROVISIONAL

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt.

ASSIGNMENT NONPROVISIONAL **OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION**

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

INSERT	(1) Noritaka SHIBATA	(2) Makoto IDEGUCHI
NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(3) Wataru FUJII	(4)
2., 2 , 1 , 1 , 0 , N (5)	(5)	\Box x box if continued on page 2

the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

INSERT	MITSUBISHI RAYON ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
NAME(S) OF	6-41, Konan 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-8506 JAPAN
ASSIGNEE(S)	JAPAN
& ADDRESS(ES)	

(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as

TITLE OF	HYDROPHILIZING AGENT FOR HYDROPHOBIC PORCUS MEMERANE, AND METHOD FOR
INVENTION	HYDROPHILIZING HYDROPHOBIC PORCUS MEMBRANE AND TEST METHOD USING THIS AGENT
<u>NOTE</u> →→ (Complete line A, B and/or C)	 for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America: (A) ⊠ even date herewith (B) □ on (C) □ in U.S. Appln. No / filed

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby

NOTE->-> The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Fitch, Even, Tabin & Flannery of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

1)Name:

Noritaka SHIBATA

INVENTORS

DATE SIGNED April 20, 2007

WITNESSES

filed

Kiyonobu OKAMURA

PATENT **REEL: 026114 FRAME: 0015**

INVENTORS

٠

DATE SIGNED

WITNESSES

2)	Makoto Ideguchi	April 20, 2007	Kiyonobin Okamura
Name:	Makoto IDEGUCHI		Kiyonobu Okamura
3)	Watan Freiji	April 20, 2007	Kiyonobu Okamura
Name:	Wataru FUJII		Kiyonobu Okamura
4) Name:	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
5) _ Name:			

PATENT REEL: 026114 FRAME: 0016

RECORDED: 04/13/2011